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General information about company
Scrip code 538351
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE663P01015
Name of the company A.F. ENTERPRISES LTD.
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

file:///D:/2021-2022/COMPLIANCES BSE/3rd%20Quarter 31.12.2021/SHAREHOL... 29-Jan-22



Page 2 of 14

Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes No Yes No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 _ No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos, | 25 2% Of ol | clags of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid up underlying shares (calculated as
0 ?Ihgreholder ?Ihﬁ;eholders ;Jﬁ;gslty equity | Depository ze(I:iV)Oill) per SCRR. No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totalas a
held (IV) shares | Receipts V) (V1) 1957) (VIII) As ] % of
held | (V1) 2 % of Classeg: | CIass | rora | (A+BHC)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 807600 807600 6.67 807600 807600 6.67
Group
(B) Public 2305 11306036 11306036 |93.33 11306036 11306036 | 93.33
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 2306 12113636 12113636 | 100 12113636 12113636 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
i Shares
No. Of Shareholdmg_, Number of pledged or
as a % assuming | Locked in shares -
No. Of Shares - otherwise
No. of . full conversion | (x11)
Shares Shares Underlying of convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o xn equity shares
Category . Underlying N securities (as a 7
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
mn y Outstanding - percentage of A -
(D] convertible securities and | '; sa As a % | dematerialized
. Warrants diluted share % of sa’n
securities - No. Of - _ 00 f total | form (XIV)
(X) XD Warrants capital) (X1)= total | No, | oftota
° (VID+(X) Asa |No.(@) |gy Shares
(Xi) (a) ares | (8) || 014
% of (A+B+C2) held €
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5.72 807600
Group
(B) Public 2000000 2000000 94.28 8113636 | 71.76 11170306
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2000000 2000000 100 8113636 | 66.98 11977906
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of No. Of as a % of total | €1ass of securities (1X)
No. of Partly . Total nos.
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid shares shares no. of shares
' 3 i . . Total
Sr. Name of the | .2enolders | up equity | up underlying | o)y ) | (Calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders B Depository | _ per SCRR, asa
(D) shares equity . =(IV)+ "
0 held (1V) | shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (V1) 9
hetd | VD As a % of Classeg: | Class | Total
(A+B+C2) X eqy | 1O Voting
(V) .
rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 807600 807600 6.67 807600 807600 6.67
(Slu)b'TOta' A 1 807600 807600 | 6.67 807600 807600 | 6.67
(2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 807600 807600 6.67 807600 807600 6.67
Group (A)=
(AD)+HA)
)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 2159 924653 924653 | 7.63 924653 924653 | 7.63
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
- holding
(a(ii)) nominal share 31 7043448 7043448 |58.14 7043448 7043448 |58.14
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
@ Any Other | 1,5 3337935 3337935 |27.56 3337935 3337935 | 27.56
(specify)
(S;)b—Total (®) 2305 11306036 11306036 | 93.33 11306036 11306036 | 93.33
Total Public
Shareholding
2305 11306036 11306036 | 93.33 11306036 11306036 | 93.33
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 2306 12113636 12113636 | 100 12113636 12113636 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 2306 12113636 12113636 | 100 12113636 12113636 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in shares | o vice
No. of Shares . . (X1 Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying N - equity shares
Sr Underlying Outstandin convertible securities (as a xn held in
' Outstanding Warrants 9| securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VII) oftotal |\ | of total
(a) +(X) As a % of No. (a) | Shares @) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) 5.72 807600
Sub-Total (A) 572 807600
0]
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 572 807600
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
LH+HAE)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0 0 6.55 0 0 809443
(a(ii)) 1200000 1200000 58.41 5650000 | 80.22 7043448
(e) 800000 800000 29.32 2463636 | 73.81 3317415
%’)b'T"ta' ® 2000000 | 2000000 94.28 8113636 | 71.76 11170306
Total Public
Shareholding
2000000 2000000 94.28 8113636 | 71.76 11170306

(B)=(B)1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 2000000 2000000 100 8113636 | 66.98 11977906
Total
(A+B+C) 2000000 2000000 100 8113636 | 66.98 11977906
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RMS MOSQUTO PVT. LTD.

PAN (1)

AAFCR7365B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

-

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

807600

807600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

807600

807600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

807600

807600

Class eg:y

Total

807600

807600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.67

6.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

807600

807600
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Name of the ANUVA RISHAN SANDEEP | RAKESH SHASHI ASHISH AMIT
Shareholders (I) | KAUR KEER |SINGH KEER | ARNEJA RAWAT RAWAT KHANDELWAL | GUPTA
PAN (1) KEWPKO0425R | GNMPK4904C | AJGPA8844B | AEDPR6488Q | ACDPR6729A | BSXPK1260L | AKUPG9861B
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1000000 1000000 950000 950000 950000 400000 400000
held (1V)
No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1000000 1000000 950000 950000 950000 400000 400000
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 8.26 8.26 7.84 7.84 7.84 33 3.3
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1000000 1000000 950000 950000 950000 400000 400000
Class eg:y
Total 1000000 1000000 950000 950000 950000 400000 400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.26 8.26 7.84 7.84 7.84 33 3.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares

Underlying
Outstanding 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.09 7.09 6.73 6.73 6.73 2.83 2.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 1000000 1000000 950000 950000 950000 400000 400000
As a % of total

Sharesheld (0) | 10° 100 100 100 100 100 100
Number of gquity
sharesheldin | 1999000 1000000 950000 950000 950000 400000 400000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBHASH AGARWAL

ANSHU KAPOOR

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAEPABGIIR

ALSPK4801G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

169500

125764

5945264

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

169500

125764

5945264

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

49.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

169500

125764

5945264

Class eg:y

Total

169500

125764

5945264

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.4

1.04

49.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.89

42.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

5650000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

95.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

169500

125764

5945264

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

5

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Clearing
Members

Firm

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANJANEYAPUTRA HUMAN
RESOURCE CONSULTANCY
PVT. LTD.

PAN (1)

AAHCA5608G

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

36

54

14

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000000

1693222

2249

141927

32051

4850

1463636

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1000000

1693222

2249

141927

32051

4850

1463636

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.26

13.98

0.02

0.26

0.04

12.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Class eg: X

1000000

1693222

2249

141927

32051

4850

1463636

Class eg:y

Total

1000000

1693222

2249

141927

32051

4850

1463636

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.26

13.98

0.02

1.17

0.26

0.04

12.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

800000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

800000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

17.67

0.02

1.01

0.23

0.03

10.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1000000

1000000

1413636

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

59.06

96.58

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000000

1693222

2249

121407

32051

4850

1463636
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///D:/2021-2022/COMPLIANCES BSE/3rd%20Quarter 31.12.2021/SHAREHOL... 29-Jan-22



Page 13 of 14

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAHIL ARORA

SHAGUN AJMANI

SANTOSH KUMAR
KUSHAWAHA

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

BOMPA4674P

AIPPA4473)

AQOPK3040N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

=

1

1

115

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

650000

513636

300000

3337935

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

650000

513636

300000

3337935

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.37

4.24

2.48

27.55

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

650000

513636

300000

3337935

Class eg:y

Total

650000

513636

300000

3337935

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.37

4.24

2.48

27.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

800000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

800000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.13

29.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

650000

513636

300000

2413636

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

72.31

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

650000

513636

300000

3317415

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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