General information about company	General information about company								
Scrip code	538351								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE663P01015								
Name of the company	A.F. ENTERPRISES LTD.								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	No	Yes	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities			
	Category of shareholder (II)	y of der Nos. Of shareholders (III) full sha	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Category (I)			fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
			shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	eld (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	807600			807600	6.67	807600		807600	6.67
(B)	Public	2305	11306036			11306036	93.33	11306036		11306036	93.33
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2306	12113636			12113636	100	12113636		12113636	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	t holding of spe	cified see	curities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	ory of Older Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				5.72					807600
(B)	Public		2000000	2000000	94.28	8113636	71.76			11170306
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		2000000	2000000	100	8113636	66.98			11977906

•	able II - Su	atement she	owing sna	No.	ling patte					Rights held	l in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Of Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	class of sec	curities	(IX)	Total	
51.	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promo	ter and Prom	oter Group	Į.		!		
(1)	Indian											
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	807600			807600	6.67	807600		807600	6.67	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	807600			807600	6.67	807600		807600	6.67	
(2)	Foreign				ļ	ļ					ļ.	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	807600			807600	6.67	807600		807600	6.67	
В	Table III - Stat	III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institution	ıs										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2159	924653			924653	7.63	924653		924653	7.63	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	31	7043448			7043448	58.14	7043448		7043448	58.14	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	115	3337935			3337935	27.56	3337935		3337935	27.56	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2305	11306036			11306036	93.33	11306036		11306036	93.33	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2305	11306036			11306036	93.33	11306036		11306036	93.33	
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholdir	g patterr	n of the Non F	romoter- No	n Public shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		2306	12113636			12113636	100	12113636		12113636	100	
Total (A+B+C)		2306	12113636			12113636	100	12113636		12113636	100	

Ta	ble II - State	ement showin	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and l	Prom	oter Gr	oup				
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in				
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Promote	r Group							
(1)	Indian	an											
(d)				5.72					807600				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				5.72					807600				
(2)	Foreign	³ oreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				5.72					807600				
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public share	reholder				•				
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institution	ns											
(a(i))		0	0	6.55	0	0			809443				
(a(ii))		1200000	1200000	58.41	5650000	80.22			7043448				
(e)		800000	800000	29.32	2463636	73.81			3317415				
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2000000	2000000	94.28	8113636	71.76			11170306				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2000000	2000000	94.28	8113636	71.76			11170306				
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Prome	oter- Non I	Public sha	rehol	der					
Total (A+B+C2)		2000000	2000000	100	8113636	66.98			11977906				
Total (A+B+C)		2000000	2000000	100	8113636	66.98			11977906				

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RMS MOSQUTO PVT. LTD.	
PAN (II)	AAFCR7365B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	807600	807600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	807600	807600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.67	6.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	807600	807600
Class eg:y		
Total	807600	807600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.67	6.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.72	5.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	807600	807600

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter							

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	ANUVA	RISHAN	SANDEEP	RAKESH	SHASHI	ASHISH	AMIT
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAUR KEER	SINGH KEER	ARNEJA	RAWAT	RAWAT	KHANDELWAL	
PAN (II)	KEWPK0425R	GNMPK4904C	AJGPA8844B	AEDPR6488Q	ACDPR6729A	BSXPK1260L	AKUPG9861I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000000	1000000	950000	950000	950000	400000	400000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000000	1000000	950000	950000	950000	400000	400000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.26	8.26	7.84	7.84	7.84	3.3	3.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securit	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	1000000	1000000	950000	950000	950000	400000	400000
Class eg:y							
Total	1000000	1000000	950000	950000	950000	400000	400000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.26	8.26	7.84	7.84	7.84	3.3	3.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.09	7.09	6.73	6.73	6.73	2.83	2.83
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		·			·	
No. (a)	1000000	1000000	950000	950000	950000	400000	400000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000000	1000000	950000	950000	950000	400000	400000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUBHASH AGARWAL	ANSHU KAPOOR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPA6699R	ALSPK4801G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	169500	125764	5945264
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	169500	125764	5945264
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.4	1.04	49.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg: X	169500	125764	5945264
Class eg:y			
Total	169500	125764	5945264
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.4	1.04	49.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	0.89	42.12
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	0	5650000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	95.03
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	169500	125764	5945264
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	<u>'</u>	·
Reason for not providing PAN			

		Any Other	r (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Clearing Members	Firm	Director or Director's Relatives
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANJANEYAPUTRA HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD.						
PAN (II)	AAHCA5608G						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	36	5	54	14	3	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000000	1693222	2249	141927	32051	4850	1463636
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000000	1693222	2249	141927	32051	4850	1463636
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.26	13.98	0.02	1.17	0.26	0.04	12.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	es (IX)				•	
Class eg: X	1000000	1693222	2249	141927	32051	4850	1463636
Class eg:y							
Total	1000000	1693222	2249	141927	32051	4850	1463636
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.26	13.98	0.02	1.17	0.26	0.04	12.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	800000	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	800000	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.09	17.67	0.02	1.01	0.23	0.03	10.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	1000000	1000000	0	0	0	0	1413636
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	59.06	0	0	0	0	96.58
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000000	1693222	2249	121407	32051	4850	1463636

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAHIL ARORA	SHAGUN AJMANI	SANTOSH KUMAR KUSHAWAHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BOMPA4674P	AIPPA4473J	AQOPK3040N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	115
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	650000	513636	300000	3337935
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	650000	513636	300000	3337935
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.37	4.24	2.48	27.55
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)	•	
Class eg: X	650000	513636	300000	3337935
Class eg:y				
Total	650000	513636	300000	3337935
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.37	4.24	2.48	27.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	800000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	800000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.61	3.64	2.13	29.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	650000	513636	300000	2413636
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	72.31
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	650000	513636	300000	3317415
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence